

pachet materiale construcții

I.D.: 100296202

Data publicarii	17.07.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.934,77 RON - 6.934,77 RON

Descriere: 1 4020484 GRESIE PORT.25250 SETIM NUGAT 17,5X60 16,80 M2 58,74 986,82 19 187,50 2 5008530 ADEZIV CERESIT CM11 25KG PLUS GRI 6,00 BUC 39,07 234,40 19 44,54 3 4004861 DISTANTIERE 2.5MM (200BUC) 1,00 PUN 4,96 4,96 19 0,94 4 5008596 CHIT PRIMUS MULTIC.5 KG B 16 SUDAN BROWN 1,00 BUC 52,86 52,86 19 10,04 5 4026652 PARCHET ATLANTIC 12MM C33 K476PP INCA V 48,00 PAC 86,16 4.135,62 19 785,77 6 4021860 PLACI XPS N IZOLATOR PARCHET 5 MM (5MP) 14,00 PAC 35,71 499,94 19 94,99 7 4017391 PLINTA ESQUERO 608 STEJAR ROSU 2.5 M 40,00 BUC 18,07 722,69 19 137,31 8 4017400 COLT INT PLINTA ESQ 608 STEJ ROSU 2/SET 10,00 SET 7,14 71,43 19 13,57 9 4017394 COLT EXT PLINTA ESQ 608 STEJ ROSU 2/SET 10,00 SET 7,14 71,43 19 13,57 10 4017397 IMBINARE PLINTA ESQ 608 STEJ ROSU 2/SET 10,00 SET 6,30 63,03 19 11,97 11 4019527 CAPETE S/D PLINTA ESQ 608 STEJ ROSU 2/S 10,00 SET 5,80 57,98 19 11,02 12 1018206 DIBLU NYLON+SUR 6/12/42 01132 1PG=100BUC 1,00 PUN 33,61 33,61 19 6,39
